N. T Trading

(Customer’s Copy)

_______________________________

( Company Reg: 001037741-A )

No. 136-2, ( 2nd Floor), Jalan Tun Sambathan

50470 Kuala Lumpur

	Date:
	 5th January 2001

	To:
	Mr. Khor – 26 Jln 9/23D, Danau Kota, Setapak

	Invoice No:
	Inv050101-01

	Delivery Order No:
	Do050101-02

	Subject:
	Replacement of Mother Board & Servicing


	No
	Description
	Unit
	RM

	1.

2.

3.

4.
	Replacement defective motherboard with built-in motherboard

Surge block for modem

Labor

Transport & Delivery – X trips


	1 unit

1 unit
	365.00

20.00

145.00

40.00



	
	Total
	
	170.00

	
	Payment by cheque no (                                        )
	
	

	
	Paid
	
	


1-year warranty on hardware (Manufacturing defects only)

Acknowledge Receipt of items according to Invoice & D.O

________________________________________

